STANDARD RENTAL - 2017 Pricing

FLUTE - $20/mo.

3 months $20/mo.
6 months $18.50/mo.
9 months $17/mo.
12 months $15/mo.

CLARINET - $20/mo.

3 months $20/mo.

6 months $18.50/mo.
9 months $17/mo.

12 months $15/mo.
ALTO SAXOPHONE $40/mo.
3 months $40/mo.

6 months $38/mo.

9 months $36/mo.

12 months $34/mo.
TENOR SAXOPHONE $50/mo.
3 months $50/mo.

6 months $48/mo.

9 months $46/mo.

12 months $44/mo.

TRUMPET - $20/mo.

3 months $20/mo.

6 months $18.50/mo.
9 months $17/mo.

12 months $15/mo.
TROMBONE $25/mo.

3 months $25/mo.

6 months $23.50/mo.
9 months $22/mo.

12 months $20/mo.

RENT

$60
$111
$153

$180

$60
$111
$153

$180

$120
$228
$324

$408

$150
$288
$414

$528

$60
$111
$153

$180

$75
$141
$198

$240

r

3

Little School of Music

Music * Motivation ¢ Memories

WWWWW

Rent-to-Own Program - Rentals for 6 months, 9 months, or 12 months are automatically enrolled in our Rent-to-Own Program.
100% of the first year fees can be applied towards the purchase of the rental instrument. Rates subject o change at anytime.

TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE
$380

$320
$269
$227
$200
$359
$299
$248
$206
$179
$959
$839
$731
$635
$551

$1,195

$1,045
$907
$781
$667
$380
$320
$269
$227
$200

$404

$329
$263
$206

$164

RENT
FRENCH HORN $45/mo.
3 months $45/mo. $135
6 months $43/mo. $258
9 months $41/mo. $369
12 months $39/mo. $468
VIOLIN $20/mo.
3 months $20/mo. $60
6 months $18.50/mo. $111
9 months $17/mo. $153
12 months $15/mo. $180
VIOLA $20/mo.
3 months $20/mo. $60
6 months $18.50/mo. $111
9 months $17/mo. $153
12 months $15/mo. $180
CELLO $45/mo.
3 months $45/mo. $135
6 months $43/mo. $258
9 months $41/mo. $369
12 months $39/mo. $468

ACOUSTIC CLASSICAL GUITAR $20/mo.

3 months $20/mo. $60

6 months $18.50/mo. $111
9 months $17/mo. $153
12 months $15/mo. $180

BEGINNER KEYBOARD $20/mo.

3 months $20/mo. $60

6 months $18.50/mo. $111
9 months $17/mo. $153
12 months $15/mo. $180

TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE
$1,499

$1.364
$1,229
$1,094
$959
$195-$300
price varies by size
price varies by size
price varies by size
price varies by size
$376-$481
price varies by size
price varies by size
price varies by size
price varies by size
$1,195-$1,595
price varies by size
price varies by size
price varies by size
price varies by size
$149-$249
price varies by size
price varies by size
price varies by size

price varies by size

Additional instruments
available upon request.

28306 Constellation Rd. Valencia, CA 21355 | Ph: 661-222-2239 | info@LittleSchoolofMusic.com | LitlleSchoolofMusic.com



