

multiple rental program options

designed to meet your needs

Rent-to-Own Program - Rentals for 6 months, 9 months, or 12 months are automatically enrolled in our Rent-to-Own Program. 100% of the first year fees can be applied towards the purchase of the rental instrument. Rates subject to change at anytime.

STANDARD RENTAL - 2017 Pricing

		RENT	TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE			RENT	TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE
FLUTE - \$20/mo. \$380			\$380	FRENCH HORN \$45/mo.			\$1,499
3 months	\$20/mo.	\$60	\$320	3 months	\$45/mo.	\$135	\$1,364
6 months	\$18.50/mo.	\$111	\$269	6 months	\$43/mo.	\$258	\$1,229
9 months	\$17/mo.	\$153	\$227	9 months	\$41/mo.	\$369	\$1,094
12 months	\$15/mo.	\$180	\$200	12 months	\$39/mo.	\$468	\$959
CLARINET - \$20/mo. \$359			\$359	VIOLIN \$20/mo.			\$195-\$300
3 months	\$20/mo.	\$60	\$299	3 months	\$20/mo.	\$60	price varies by size
6 months	\$18.50/mo.	\$111	\$248	6 months	\$18.50/mo.	\$111	price varies by size
9 months	\$17/mo.	\$153	\$206	9 months	\$17/mo.	\$153	price varies by size
12 months	\$15/mo.	\$180	\$179	12 months	\$15/mo.	\$180	price varies by size
ALTO SAXOPHONE \$40/mo. \$959				VIOLA \$20/mo.			\$376-\$481
3 months	\$40/mo.	\$120	\$839	3 months	\$20/mo.	\$60	price varies by size
6 months	\$38/mo.	\$228	\$731	6 months	\$18.50/mo.	\$111	price varies by size
9 months	\$36/mo.	\$324	\$635	9 months	\$17/mo.	\$153	price varies by size
12 months	\$34/mo.	\$408	\$551	12 months	\$15/mo.	\$180	price varies by size
TENOR SAXOPHONE \$50/mo. \$1,195			\$1,195	CELLO \$45/mo.			\$1,195-\$1,595
3 months	\$50/mo.	\$150	\$1,045	3 months	\$45/mo.	\$135	price varies by size
6 months	\$48/mo.	\$288	\$907	6 months	\$43/mo.	\$258	price varies by size
9 months	\$46/mo.	\$414	\$781	9 months	\$41/mo.	\$369	price varies by size
12 months	\$44/mo.	\$528	\$667	12 months	\$39/mo.	\$468	price varies by size
TRUMPET - \$20/mo. \$380			\$380	ACOUSTIC CLASSICAL GUITAR \$20/mo.			\$149-\$249
3 months	\$20/mo.	\$60	\$320	3 months	\$20/mo.	\$60	price varies by size
6 months	\$18.50/mo.	\$111	\$269	6 months	\$18.50/mo.	\$111	price varies by size
9 months	\$17/mo.	\$153	\$227	9 months	\$17/mo.	\$153	price varies by size
12 months	\$15/mo.	\$180	\$200	12 months	\$15/mo.	\$180	price varies by size
TROMBONE \$25/mo. \$404			\$404	BEGINNER KEYBOARD \$20/mo.			
3 months	\$25/mo.	\$75	\$329	3 months	\$20/mo.	\$60	
6 months	\$23.50/mo.	\$141	\$263	6 months	\$18.50/mo.	\$111	
9 months	\$22/mo.	\$198	\$206	9 months	\$17/mo.	\$153	Additional instrument
12 months	\$20/mo.	\$240	\$164	12 months	\$15/mo.	\$180	available upon reque